9725 - 9750 Straight Grinder
E Item No [Part No [Description Item No [Part No |Description
e 1 261014 |nut M14 46 318001 |cord clamp
- 2 241006 |spring washer 47 222002 |screw ST4x16
% 3 139011 |outer flange 48 314057 |handle left
g 4 342014 |disc washer 49 221010 |screw ST4x18
o 5 319013 |plastic slleve 50 443007 |capacitor
0] 6 611035 |disc(9750) 51 623009 [spanner
l:E 6 611036 |disc(9725) 52 333036 |O ring
C) 7 139012 |inner flange 53 712026 |handle set
é ] 143013 [sleeve
E 9 116017 |Bearing flange
10 211054 |bearing 6203-2RS
9 11 | 233001 [screw M4x10
B 12 116018 |Bearing flange
13 211043 |bearing
14 |163013A|middle case
15 252004 |retainer
16 [136034A|gear
17 251009 |retainer
18 133026 |spindle
19 162014 A|gear case
20 110080 |clamp
21 110081 |ring
22 231025 |screw M5x12
23 262003 |nut M5
24 112041 |guard
25 221029 |screw ST5x50
26 144032 |pin
27 276004 |key
28 314056 |handle right
29 313028 |field housing
30 441029 |Field coil
31 321011 |baffle plate
32 211020 |bearing 608-27Z
33 319032 [spacer
34 442029 |armature
35 231027 |screw M5x16
36 110082 |clamp guard
37 221031 |screw ST5x65
38  |432001A]brush holder
Z 39 |431007B|Carbom Brush
[T 40  [433002A|brush cap
¢ =] 41 | 541119 |label
¢ 42 542020 |name plate
o i 43| 445007 [switch
ol 44 | 332006 |cord protector
45 411029 |cable




